
Greipstad skytterlag

1.karusell felt Greipstad 2015

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Jarl Stølen Farsund 5

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/6

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/1    

30-skudd
30/14

2. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3    29/18
3. Alvilde Røiseland Holum 4 AK 6/1 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/4    29/17
4. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 6/2 6/4 6/6 6/2 5/0    29/14
5. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 5 K 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/0    28/15
6. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 5 6/2 6/6 6/4 4/2 6/0    28/14
7. Johan Arthur Nygård Kristiansand 4 6/3 6/5 6/2 4/2 6/0    28/12
8. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 5 N 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/0 4/0    28/11
9. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 N 5/0 5/3 6/2 6/2 6/3    28/10
10. Kim Vemmelvik Greipstad 5 6/6 6/6 5/4 4/1 6/2    27/19
11. Arild Gunnar Rasmussen Holum V55 L 6/4 6/4 5/0 5/4 5/0    27/12
12. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 6/3 6/4 5/3 4/0 6/0    27/10
13. Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 3 6/1 6/3 6/1 3/0 6/2    27/07
14. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 5 6/4 6/4 6/2 2/1 6/1    26/12
15. Rune Weshassel Greipstad V55 6/5 6/6 5/0 4/1 5/0    26/12
16. Andreas Wigemyr Heddeland og Breland 4 6/2 4/1 6/2 4/3 6/2    26/10
17. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 5 6/1 6/5 6/1 2/1 6/1    26/09
18. Tor Werner Carlsson Stavanger V55 6/2 6/4 1/0 6/1 6/0    25/07
19. Tor Arnfinn Homme Kristiansand 5 6/4 6/6 2/1 5/3 5/0    24/14
20. Inge Markus Gjestvang Imenes 2 6/3 5/2 3/0 4/2 6/3    24/10
21. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 0/0    23/16
22. Jane V. Johnsen Heddeland og Breland 3 6/4 5/3 4/1 3/2 5/0    23/10
23. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 6/1 0/0 6/0 5/3 6/2    23/06
24. Dag Voigt Egersund V55 6/1 3/0 4/0 4/2 6/2    23/05
25. Eivind Igland Imenes 4 6/0 6/4 2/0 3/0 6/1    23/05
26. Samuel Høiland Lyngdal 2 6/3 6/5 6/3 4/4 0/0    22/15
27. Geir Bernhard Øksendal Holum 2 L 6/3 5/2 3/2 4/3 4/3    22/13
28. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne V55 6/4 6/5 3/2 4/1 3/1    22/13



Greipstad skytterlag

1.karusell felt Greipstad 2015

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 3 6/1 5/2 1/0 4/2 6/0    22/05
30. Kenneth Rakkestad Vennesla 4 6/2 5/2 4/0 6/0 1/0    22/04
31. Arne Valheim Imenes 2 6/4 6/3 4/3 3/1 2/1    21/12
32. Leif Inge Skoie Holum 2 4/2 6/5 6/3 2/0 3/1    21/11
33. Lars Skår Gjesdal 3 5/3 6/5 4/1 2/1 4/0    21/10
34. Kåre Brekke Greipstad 4 6/3 6/4 3/0 0/0 6/0    21/07
35. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad V55 6/0 5/3 6/3 2/1 2/0    21/07
36. Inge Storenes Imenes 3 5/0 5/0 4/1 3/0 4/1    21/02
37. Pål Aslak Idland Gjesdal 4 6/4 6/1 2/0 0/0 6/3    20/08
38. Krister Engvoll Kristiansand 3 6/1 6/5 4/1 3/0 1/0    20/07
39. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 6/5 6/6 4/0 3/1 0/0    19/12
40. Viggo Hansen Heddeland og Breland V55 6/4 3/1 0/0 4/2 5/0    18/07
41. Asbjørn Spilling Lindesnes 2 3/1 2/1 5/2 6/2 2/0    18/06
42. Eirunn Søyland Gjesdal 5 3/0 5/0 4/1 0/0 6/4    18/05
43. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad V55 6/1 3/2 1/0 3/0 5/1    18/04
44. Werner Stausland Søgne 4 6/1 6/2 0/0 3/1 3/0    18/04
45. Eilef Stalleland Imenes 2 6/2 5/2 2/0 3/0 2/0    18/04
46. John Salve Eieland Iveland 3 6/2 6/2 4/0 1/0 1/0    18/04
47. Steinar Skorpa Stavanger 4 1/0 5/5 3/1 4/1 3/0    16/07
48. Knut Ivar Mjåland Iveland 2 4/0 6/4 2/1 2/0 2/0    16/05
49. Rune Iveland Øvrebø 2 5/2 5/4 1/0 3/0 1/1    15/07
50. Egil Vegsund Iveland 2 3/0 5/3 0/0 3/1 0/0    11/04
51. Marlynn N Eieland Iveland 2 1/0 5/3 3/1 1/1 0/0    10/05
52. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4 6/3 4/1 0/0 0/0 0/0    10/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anne Liv Skjeggedal Imenes 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
4/1

Hold 3
3/1

Hold 4
4/1

Hold 5
5/1    

30-skudd
22/05



Greipstad skytterlag

1.karusell felt Greipstad 2015

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Inge Markus Gjestvang Imenes 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
5/2

Hold 3
3/0

Hold 4
4/2

Hold 5
6/3    

30-skudd
24/10

2. Samuel Høiland Lyngdal 6/3 6/5 6/3 4/4 0/0    22/15
3. Geir Bernhard Øksendal Holum 6/3 5/2 3/2 4/3 4/3    22/13
4. Arne Valheim Imenes 6/4 6/3 4/3 3/1 2/1    21/12
5. Leif Inge Skoie Holum 4/2 6/5 6/3 2/0 3/1    21/11
6. Asbjørn Spilling Lindesnes 3/1 2/1 5/2 6/2 2/0    18/06
7. Eilef Stalleland Imenes 6/2 5/2 2/0 3/0 2/0    18/04
8. Knut Ivar Mjåland Iveland 4/0 6/4 2/1 2/0 2/0    16/05
9. Rune Iveland Øvrebø 5/2 5/4 1/0 3/0 1/1    15/07
10. Egil Vegsund Iveland 3/0 5/3 0/0 3/1 0/0    11/04
11. Marlynn N Eieland Iveland 1/0 5/3 3/1 1/1 0/0    10/05

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
3/0

Hold 5
6/2    

30-skudd
27/07

2. Jane V. Johnsen Heddeland og Breland 6/4 5/3 4/1 3/2 5/0    23/10
3. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 6/1 5/2 1/0 4/2 6/0    22/05
4. Lars Skår Gjesdal 5/3 6/5 4/1 2/1 4/0    21/10
5. Inge Storenes Imenes 5/0 5/0 4/1 3/0 4/1    21/02
6. Krister Engvoll Kristiansand 6/1 6/5 4/1 3/0 1/0    20/07
7. John Salve Eieland Iveland 6/2 6/2 4/0 1/0 1/0    18/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alvilde Røiseland Holum 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
6/6

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
5/3

Hold 5
6/4    

30-skudd
29/17



Greipstad skytterlag

1.karusell felt Greipstad 2015

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Johan Arthur Nygård Kristiansand 6/3 6/5 6/2 4/2 6/0    28/12
3. Andreas Wigemyr Heddeland og Breland 6/2 4/1 6/2 4/3 6/2    26/10
4. Eivind Igland Imenes 6/0 6/4 2/0 3/0 6/1    23/05
5. Kenneth Rakkestad Vennesla 6/2 5/2 4/0 6/0 1/0    22/04
6. Kåre Brekke Greipstad 6/3 6/4 3/0 0/0 6/0    21/07
7. Pål Aslak Idland Gjesdal 6/4 6/1 2/0 0/0 6/3    20/08
8. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 6/5 6/6 4/0 3/1 0/0    19/12
9. Werner Stausland Søgne 6/1 6/2 0/0 3/1 3/0    18/04
10. Steinar Skorpa Stavanger 1/0 5/5 3/1 4/1 3/0    16/07
11. Johan Sørli Greipstad 6/3 4/1 0/0 0/0 0/0    10/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jarl Stølen Farsund 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/6

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/1    

30-skudd
30/14

2. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3    29/18
3. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 6/2 6/4 6/6 6/2 5/0    29/14
4. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/2 5/0    28/15
5. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 6/2 6/6 6/4 4/2 6/0    28/14
6. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/0 4/0    28/11
7. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5/0 5/3 6/2 6/2 6/3    28/10
8. Kim Vemmelvik Greipstad 6/6 6/6 5/4 4/1 6/2    27/19
9. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 6/4 6/4 6/2 2/1 6/1    26/12
10. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 6/1 6/5 6/1 2/1 6/1    26/09
11. Tor Arnfinn Homme Kristiansand 6/4 6/6 2/1 5/3 5/0    24/14
12. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 0/0    23/16
13. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 6/1 0/0 6/0 5/3 6/2    23/06
14. Eirunn Søyland Gjesdal 3/0 5/0 4/1 0/0 6/4    18/05

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag



Greipstad skytterlag

1.karusell felt Greipstad 2015

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Arild Gunnar Rasmussen Holum 
Hold 1

6/4
Hold 2

6/4
Hold 3

5/0
Hold 4

5/4
Hold 5

5/0    
30-skudd

27/12
2. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland 6/3 6/4 5/3 4/0 6/0    27/10
3. Rune Weshassel Greipstad 6/5 6/6 5/0 4/1 5/0    26/12
4. Tor Werner Carlsson Stavanger 6/2 6/4 1/0 6/1 6/0    25/07
5. Dag Voigt Egersund 6/1 3/0 4/0 4/2 6/2    23/05
6. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne 6/4 6/5 3/2 4/1 3/1    22/13
7. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 6/0 5/3 6/3 2/1 2/0    21/07
8. Viggo Hansen Heddeland og Breland 6/4 3/1 0/0 4/2 5/0    18/07
9. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 6/1 3/2 1/0 3/0 5/1    18/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf E. Stenslid Kristiansand 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
1/0    

30-skudd
25/15

2. Tor Olaf Sangvik NROF Kristiansand 6/1 4/2 5/0 5/3 0/0    20/06

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. JEG
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Per Rasmussen Torridal 

Hold 1
1/0

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
0/0    

30-skudd
18/05

2. Erling Eidstø Greipstad 3/0 5/3 3/0 4/3 2/1    17/07


